Individual Best Times (All Time)

Jacob Thistlewood - (1496787) - Stockport Metro SC - 50 Butterfly - Short Course

Performance Graph

Swims in Time Order

Time
33.09
33.22
33.81
34.06
34.33
35.11
35.11
35.63
35.74
36.27
36.41
36.43
36.45
36.59
36.65
36.83
36.92
37.21
37.21
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39.77
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40.43
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Date

20/01/24
20/01/24
21/10/23
10/12/23
17/12/23
03/12/23
03/12/23
15/07/23
03/09/23
22/01/23
20/11/22
22/01/23
15/10/22
11/12/22
27/11/22
18/09/22
17/12/22
04/12/22
04/12/22
04/09/22
10/07/22
13/07/22
19/06/22
19/12/21
28/11/21
17/10/21

Meet

Cheshire County Championships 2024

Cheshire County Championships 2024
Loughborough Swimming International SC Meet 2023
Arena League North West A Final 2023

Arena Manchester Snowpen 2023

Chirk Christmas Cracker 2023

Chirk Dragons Christmas Cracker

Satellites of Macclesfield Summer Open Meet 2023
Bebington SC Season Starter Meet 2023

Cheshire County Swimming Championships 2023
Stockport Metro November Short Course Open Meet 22
Cheshire County Swimming Championships 2023
Wigan BEST SC Future Stars Open Meet

North West Arena Premier Division A - Final 2022
17th Cheshire Junior Graded Meet 2022

National Arena Junior League Cup Final 2022
Satellites Last Chance Meet 2022

Chirk Christmas Cracker 2022

Chirk Dragons Christmas Cracker

Bebington SC Season Starter Meet

Borough of Barnsley SC 13th Annual Summer Sizzler
Stockport Metro Wolfpack Series

Wirral Metro 3rd Summer Deveopment Meet
Satellites Last Chance County Qualifier 2021
Cheshire County WP&SA 16th Junior L3 Graded Meet

Satellites Autumn Open Meet 2021

Venue

Macclesfield
Macclesfield
Moorways SV
Blackpool
Manchester
Wrexham
Wrexham
Macclesfield
Birkenhead
Macclesfield
Stockport
Macclesfield
Wigan
Blackpool
Macclesfield
Coventry
Macclesfield
Wrexham
Wrexham
Europa Pools
Ponds Forge
Stockport
Birkenhead
Macclesfield
Macclesfield

Macclesfield
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Club Swam Under Level

Stockport Mo 2
Stockport Mo 2
Stockport Mo 2
Co Chester 3
Stockport Mo 3
3
3
3
Co Chester 3
Stockport Mo 2
Stockport Mo 2
Stockport Mo 2
Stockport Mo 2
3
Stockport Mo 3
Ellesmere Pt 2
3
2
3
3
Stockport Mo 3
Stockport Mo 4
3
3
Ellesmere Pt 3
3
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Swims in Date Order

Time
33.09
33.22
34.33
34.06
35.11
35.11
33.81
35.74
35.63
36.27
36.43
36.92
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39.98
39.77
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Date

20/01/24
20/01/24
17/12/23
10/12/23
03/12/23
03/12/23
21/10/23
03/09/23
15/07/23
22/01/23
22/01/23
17/12/22
11/12/22
04/12/22
04/12/22
27/11/22
20/11/22
15/10/22
18/09/22
04/09/22
13/07/22
10/07/22
19/06/22
19/12/21
28/11/21

17/10/21

Meet

Cheshire County Championships 2024

Cheshire County Championships 2024

Arena Manchester Snowpen 2023

Arena League North West A Final 2023

Chirk Christmas Cracker 2023

Chirk Dragons Christmas Cracker

Loughborough Swimming International SC Meet 2023
Bebington SC Season Starter Meet 2023

Satellites of Macclesfield Summer Open Meet 2023
Cheshire County Swimming Championships 2023
Cheshire County Swimming Championships 2023
Satellites Last Chance Meet 2022

North West Arena Premier Division A - Final 2022
Chirk Christmas Cracker 2022

Chirk Dragons Christmas Cracker

17th Cheshire Junior Graded Meet 2022

Stockport Metro November Short Course Open Meet 22
Wigan BEST SC Future Stars Open Meet

National Arena Junior League Cup Final 2022
Bebington SC Season Starter Meet

Stockport Metro Wolfpack Series

Borough of Barnsley SC 13th Annual Summer Sizzler
Wirral Metro 3rd Summer Deveopment Meet
Satellites Last Chance County Qualifier 2021
Cheshire County WP&SA 16th Junior L3 Graded Meet

Satellites Autumn Open Meet 2021

Venue

Macclesfield
Macclesfield
Manchester
Blackpool
Wrexham
Wrexham
Moorways SV
Birkenhead
Macclesfield
Macclesfield
Macclesfield
Macclesfield
Blackpool
Wrexham
Wrexham
Macclesfield
Stockport
Wigan
Coventry
Europa Pools
Stockport
Ponds Forge
Birkenhead
Macclesfield
Macclesfield

Macclesfield
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Stockport Mo
Stockport Mo
Stockport Mo

Co Chester

Stockport Mo

Co Chester

Stockport Mo

Stockport Mo

Stockport Mo
Stockport Mo
Stockport Mo

Ellesmere Pt

Stockport Mo

Stockport Mo

Ellesmere Pt
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